Power consumption 20W
Storage Temperature ,-20℃ to +70℃
245.76x184.32mm
1024（W)*768(H)
Aspect Ratio 4:3
Input Voltage
Operating Temperature ,-10℃ to +60℃
Driver Windows, Linux;
8V~36V DC-IN (Wide voltage)
Display
4*USB 2.0
2*RJ45
Audio-in/ Audio-out
1*MiniPCI-E
Power on/off
DC-IN (screwable)
2*Sata 300MB/S (1*MSATA)
VGA
2* COM-RS232
 Intel NM10
2GByte DDR3-1333  /  4GByte DDR3-1333
16GByte  / 32GByte  / 64GByte  / 128GByte   mSATA SSD
Intel GMA3000,640MHz
12.1" Open Frame Touch Panel PC       Model:EB-121OEM
Specification:
LAN
8* USB 2.0 ports, 4 as external
RAM
Hard Drive
Realtek HD ALC 662
Realtek RTL8111E, 2*10/100/1000MBit RJ45 Ports
USB
O/S  Driver for Linux ,Windows
CPU Intel Atom D2550, 1.86GHZ
Chipsets
External Ports
Graphic
Audio
PS/2(Mouse  Keyboard)
LPT
1*RS485/422
4*COM
Internal port PCI
SATA2
Physical Resolution
www.lcdpanelpc.org RESUN ELECTRONICS CO LTD.
Stainless steel  and Aluminum
Saw touch panel
Outside HDD
420cd/㎡
5 wire resistive touch
2ms/6ms
Cooling System
Viewing Angle
React time touch panel
80/80/60/80 (Typ.)(CR≥10)(L/R/U/D)
<10 ms
Fanless
Windows, Linux, Marc
Power Supply AC100~240V,DC12V
W-lan optional
Advanced RAM and SSD/HDD
12V DC-IN
1* Power Adapter
Dimensions
Packing list:
1* CD Driver
1* PC User Menu
1* Touch Pen
Optional
Luminance(600cd/㎡  , 1000cd/㎡  ,)
Size(WxHxD) 315x210.1x71.7mm
Case
Front Panel
Touch Panel
Touch Panel Driver
Embedded ,  VESA100Install
Surface Hardness 3H
Brightness
Contrast Ratio 550:1
React time
www.lcdpanelpc.org RESUN ELECTRONICS CO LTD.